Sr

10

1"

12

13

Questions

The sea route to India was discovered in:

Muhammad Ali Bogra, the then Prime Minister of Pakistan, presented his constitutional

formula to the constituent assembly on

With whose forces Babur met in the field of panipat on April 21, 1526 and while defeating it

captured Delhi and Agra?

Which organization was considered as the first Fist Muslim Political body
constituted to represent the Muslim of subcontinent as a whole?

Atrak glacier is in:

Who took over the reign of the country while imposing martial law in Pakistan on 27,
October 19587

Warsak Dam is constructed on river.

Pitt's bil came to be called pitt's India Act

Which range of Pakistan is called "Roof of the World"?

Indicate the place from where Upper Bari Doab originates.

The Slave Dynasty lasted from 1206 to ?

Which of the following statements regarding the Indus valley civilization is incorrect?

Name the first female speaker of national Assembly of Pakistan

Answers Choice

1492
1495
1498
1500

Sep 7, 1953
Oct 7, 1953
Nov 7, 1953
None of these

. Ibrahim lodhi
Behlwal lodhi
. Shah toot

. Shah jaish

COoWm>r DOWP» DOmP

A. <p class="MsoNormal">Anjuman-e-
Mussalmanan-Hind&nbsp;<o:p></o:p>
</p>

B. <p class="MsoNormal">Central
National Mohammadan
Association<o:p></o0:p></p>

C. <p class="MsoNormal">Urdu
Defence Association<o:p></o:p></p>
D. <p class="MsoNormal">None of
these<o:p></0:p></p>

Hunza

. Chitral

. Swat&nbsp;
. Himalayas

Ghlam Muhammad
Skander Mirza
Yahya Khan

Ayub khan

Jow» DOowP

Indus

Kabul

Jehlum

none of these

<sub>1784</sub>
1684
1792
1692

Pamir
Karakoram

. Himalayas
None of these

. Qadirabad Headworks
. Raipur (India)

. Madhopur (India)

. Tarbela&nbsp;

1207
1208
1209
. 1290

OOm» DO®mP UOWr DOWF DOUR

A. The supreme god was the pipal
God

B. Excavation at Lothal proved that
the civilization was confined to
Harappa and Mohenjodaro only

C. People had great artistic sense
D. None of these

A. 30th march
B. 31th march
C. 23th march
D. 25th march

A. Aurangzeb
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Who among the following Mughal rulers banned music and dancing?

India is located on the side of Pakistan.

For the eradication of evil of untouchability league was set up by:

Din-i-llahi was accepted by:

The Third Round table conference was also held during the reign of Lord Wallington in
which Congress did not attend it Mention the year?

The height of Tilla Jogian Hill is:

Legal Framework Order was issued by Yahya Khan in
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Babur

. Jehangir

Akbar

North
West

. South

Nehru

. Kriplani
. Rajgopal Achrya

Tanseen

. Todarmal
. Raja Man Singh

1930
1931

1933

. 2000 ft

1800 ft

. 1600 ft

1968
1969

. 1971



