

CSS General Knowledge Topic 3 Pakistan Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The sea route to India was discovered in:	A. 1492 B. 1495 C. 1498 D. 1500
2	Muhammad Ali Bogra, the then Prime Minister of Pakistan, presented his constitutional formula to the constituent assembly on	A. Sep 7, 1953 B. Oct 7, 1953 C. Nov 7, 1953 D. None of these
3	With whose forces Babur met in the field of Panipat on April 21, 1526 and while defeating it captured Delhi and Agra?	A. Ibrahim Lodhi B. Behlwal Lodhi C. Shah Toot D. Shah Jaish
4	Which organization was considered as the first First Muslim Political body constituted to represent the Muslim of subcontinent as a whole?	A. <p class="MsoNormal">Anjuman-e-Mussalmanan Hind</p> B. <p class="MsoNormal">Central National Mohammadan Association</p> C. <p class="MsoNormal">Urdu Defence Association</p> D. <p class="MsoNormal">None of these</p>
5	Atrak glacier is in:	A. Hunza B. Chitral C. Swat D. Himalayas
6	Who took over the reign of the country while imposing martial law in Pakistan on 27, October 1958?	A. Ghlam Muhammad B. Skander Mirza C. Yahya Khan D. Ayub Khan
7	Warsak Dam is constructed on _____ river.	A. Indus B. Kabul C. Jehlum D. none of these
8	Pitt's Bill came to be called Pitt's India Act	A. ₁₇₈₄ B. 1684 C. 1792 D. 1692
9	Which range of Pakistan is called "Roof of the World"?	A. Pamir B. Karakoram C. Himalayas D. None of these
10	Indicate the place from where Upper Bari Doab originates.	A. Qadirabad Headworks B. Raipur (India) C. Madhopur (India) D. Tarbela
11	The Slave Dynasty lasted from 1206 to ?	A. 1207 B. 1208 C. 1209 D. 1290
12	Which of the following statements regarding the Indus Valley Civilization is incorrect?	A. The supreme god was the pipal God B. Excavation at Lothal proved that the civilization was confined to Harappa and Mohenjodaro only C. People had great artistic sense D. None of these
13	Name the first female speaker of National Assembly of Pakistan	A. 30th March B. 31st March C. 23rd March D. 25th March
		A. Aurangzeb

14	Who among the following Mughal rulers banned music and dancing?	B. Babur C. Jehangir D. Akbar
15	India is located on the _____ side of Pakistan.	A. North B. West C. East D. South
16	For the eradication of evil of untouchability league was set up by:	A. Gandhi B. Nehru C. Kriplani D. Rajgopal Achrya
17	Din-i-llahi was accepted by:	A. Birbal B. Tanseen C. Todarmal D. Raja Man Singh
18	The Third Round table conference was also held during the reign of Lord Wallington in which Congress did not attend it Mention the year?	A. 1930 B. 1931 C. 1932 D. 1933
19	The height of Tilla Jogian Hill is:	A. 2200 ft B. 2000 ft C. 1800 ft D. 1600 ft
20	Legal Framework Order was issued by Yahya Khan in _____.	A. 1968 B. 1969 C. 1970 D. 1971